CI-3100 Trident Series Airborne
Particle Counters 1 CFM Flow Rate
2 - Channels
When Accuracy Matters! ™
Innovation
The Trident series of particle counters provide a Sample Data Memory Buffer, an
optional RH and Temp probe, and is the industry’s first to provide Power-over-
Ethernet (PoE+) in a particle counter with an integrated vacuum pump. New features

LIMS/SCADA/MODA Compatible The instrument operates without middleware and is compatible with all popular LIMS systems.
Lonzo MODA, N
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
CI-3100 Trident - _________ -  _________  -  _________  -  _________
                                                       Interface                           Voltage                  Size  Sensitivity                   Flow Rate
Recommended calibration frequency, every 12 months with monodisperse polystyrene spheres traceable to NIST.
We value the opportunity to work with you. For further technical information and questions, please contact us.
INTERFACE OPTIONS
 24 = AC Power with Ethernet Networking
    25 = Power over Ethernet (PoE+)
     26 = AC Power with Wi-Fi
     27 = 24 VDC with Ethernet Networking
     28 = 24 VDC with Wi-Fi
VOLTAGE OPTIONS
0 = POE  1 = 115 VAC USA 2 = 230 VAC EURO
3 = 230 VAC UK 4 = 24 VDC
SIZE SENSITIVITY OPTIONS
  2* = 0.5 / 5.0 µm (Compatible with Vaisala RH/Temp Probe)
FLOW RATE OPTIONS
  6* = 1.00 CFM with HEPA Filtered External Exhaust
* = most popular versions.
Custom Configurations Upon Request
Climet Instruments Company
1320 W. Colton Ave.
Redlands, CA 92374 (USA)
Tel. +1 (909) 793-2788  |  sales@climet.com